Opening Day 6/4

WK 1: 6/5-6/9
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
WK 2: 6/12-6/16
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
WK 3: 6/19-6/23
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

TIME

6:00pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm

6:00pm | Ponytail Express

7:30pm

6:00pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
6:00pm

7:30pm | Ponytail Express

6:00pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm

6:00pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm

6:00pm | Ponytail Express

7:30pm

6:00pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm

Fairy Dusterz
Cheetahs
Queen Bees

E-Lemonators

Cheetahs

Pepperoni's
Queen Bees

Fairy Dusterz
Pepperoni's
Surfers

U Seleelle

AWAY
Cheetahs
Lime Drivers
Surfers
Ponytail Express
Pepperoni's

Surfers
E-Lemonators
Lime Drivers
Cheetahs
Lime Drivers
Ponytail Express
Queen Bees
Fairy Dusterz
E-Lemonators

reserved for makeup game

Cheetahs
E-Lemonators
Cheetahs
Surfers

E-Lemonators

Lime Drivers
Pepperoni's

Surfers

Fairy Dusterz
Lime Drivers
Queen Bees
Fairy Dusterz

Queen Bees
Pepperoni's
Lime Drivers
Ponytail Express
Pepperoni's
Lime Drivers
Surfers
Fairy Dusterz
Queen Bees
Lime Drivers

Queen Bees
Ponytail Express
Cheetahs
E-Lemonators
Queen Bees

E-Lemonators
Surfers

Makeup games will be

scheduled on a case
by case basis.

The Championship
Tournament will be
held on 7/22/23.

All games are played
on the 8u field at
Hadden Elementary
School, located at
1800 Mentor Ave.,
Painesville, Ohio
44077.




WK 4: 6/26-6/30

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
WK 5:7/3-7/7
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
WK 6: 7/10-7/14
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
WK 7: 7/17-7/21
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

6:00pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm

Lime Drivers
E-Lemonators
Ponytail Express
Queen Bees
Lime Drivers
Pepperoni's
Cheetahs
Fairy Dusterz
E-Lemonators
Lime Drivers

Fairy Dusterz
Cheetahs
Surfers
Fairy Dusterz
Cheetahs
E-Lemonators
Queen Bees
Surfers

Pepperoni's

Fairy Dusterz
no games
no games

Ponytail Express
Surfers

Cheetahs Fairy Dusterz

Ponytail Express
Cheetahs

E-Lemonators
Surfers
Queen Bees
Ponytail Express
E-Lemonators

Cheetahs
Lime Drivers
Fairy Dusterz Pepperoni's

Surfers
Pepperoni's
Lime Drivers
Queen Bees

Cheetahs
Ponytail Express
E-Lemonators
Fairy Dusterz
Pepperoni's
Queen Bees
Surfers

Ponytail Express
Lime Drivers
E-Lemonators
Cheetahs

Pepperoni's
Queen Bees
Fairy Dusterz
Surfers
Ponytail Express
Queen Bees
Lime Drivers

Ponytail Express
E-Lemonators
Lime Drivers

Surfers
Fairy Dusterz

Cheetahs E-Lemonators

Ponytail Express
Queen Bees

Surfers
Fairy Dusterz




